or the consideration Davenport hereinafter called gra		QUITCLAIM DEED	VOIL	mgl Page 29	
for the consideration Davenport hereinafter called gra	MEN BY THESE PRE	SENTS, That Wolf	ford Elroy Ki	Ser	led grantor, White)
hereinafter called gra	hereinafter stated, does	hereby remise, releas	se and quitclaim	unto Karen Ivolille (white)
in that certain real F wise appertaining, sit Residence Legal des	ntee, and unto grantee's property with the tenen	s heirs, successors and ments, hereditaments Klamath y located at 561 ded at the Klama	and appurtenant, State of C	the grantor's right, title a nces thereunto belonging Oregon, described as foll , Green Acres Devel urthouse, Klamath F	or in any- lows, to-wit: lopment,
Oregon.	LUG OF GESCRIPTION				
Y					
1		INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DES			
thorized thereto b THIS INSTRUMENT W SCRIBED IN THIS INS	VILL NOT ALLOW USE OF TI TRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF SULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNIN THE PERSON ACQUIRING FI THE APPRO	HE PROPERTY DE- APPLICABLE LAND NG OR ACCEPTING EE TITLE TO THE OPRIATE CITY OR	eror a co-		
PROPERTY SHOULD COUNTY PLANNING	THE PERSON ACQUIRING F CHECK WITH THE APPRO DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY A	PPROVED USES.	Vlamath	N	
	STATE OF OR	EGON, County of	dged before me	on	, 19
	This instr Wolforde by	PPROVED USES. EGON, County of rument was acknowle Elroy Kiser		07	, 19
11	This instr	rument was acknowle	eaged before me		
	by as				••••••
	as			-D,	
	VI		Z N	ر هر	Public for Oreg
	\$3355535665555	OFFICIAL OFFICIAL	June Cor	e Notary I	
	NOTA	OFFICIAL OFFIC ANTI CODIS INY PUELINOREGON MARCION NO LOSCIZ ISSION EXHIRED NOV. 1, 1994	y commission ex	xpires	
	NOTA COMM MY COMM	MIRSTONI NO COSSIR ISSION EXPIREC NOV. 4, 1934	y commission ex	STATE OF OREGON	۷,
$\parallel \mathbf{p} \cap \mathbf{Box} 97$	NOTA COM MY COLMAN Dy Kiser	MARCION NO COSCI2 ISSION EXPIRES NOV. 4, 1994	y commission ex	STATE OF OREGON	V, Klamath
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR	NOTA NY CCMM Y CCM OV Kiser 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES	Adecticativica 103502 ISSION EXFIRED 1037, 4, 1994	y commission ex	STATE OF OREGON County ofK I certify that t	V, Klamath the within inst or record on
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR	NOTA NOTA COM MY COM OV Kiser 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor	Adetical (10) 10252 ISSION EXAMPLATE (10) 1, 1994	y commission ex	STATE OF OREGON County ofK I certify that t ment was received for	V, Klamath the within inst or record on Nov, 19.
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR	oy Kiser 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane 15. OR 97601	149510H 1/0 10352 ISSION EXHIBELINGY, 1, 1994	by commission ex	STATE OF OREGON County ofK I certify that t ment was received for 18th day of at.2:39o'clock P	V, Klamath the within ins for record on Nov, 19. M., and recor No
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR Karen Yvonne 5613 Mason Klamath Fal	NOTA NOTA COM OV Kiser 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane 1s, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES	14851201 872 1 C3552 ISSION EXFIRED 1077 2 1994	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON County ofK I certify that t ment was received for 18th day of at.2:39o'clock P. in book/reel/volume	V, Klamath the within inst for record on Nov., 19. M., and recor No. M91 document fee
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR Karen Yvonne 5613 Mason Klamath Fal	NOTA CCM MY COMM 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane 1s, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor	14851201 872 1 C3552 ISSION EXFIRED 1077 2 1994	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON County ofK I certify that t ment was received for 18th day of at 2:39o'clock P in book/reel/volume page.24104or as co instrument/microfilm Percord of Deeds of s	V, Klamath the within insi- for record on Nov, 19. M., and recor No
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR Karen Yvonne 5613 Mason Klamath Fal Atter recording return t Karen Yvonn 5613 Mason	NOTA COM MY COLMAN OV Kiser 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane e (White) Davenpor Lane	14851201 872 1 C3552 ISSION EXFIRED 1077 2 1994	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON County of	V, Klamath the within insi- for record on Nov, 19. M., and recor No
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR Karen Yvonne 5613 Mason Klamath Fal After recording return t Karen Yvonn 5613 Mason Klamath Fal	NOTA NOTA MY COLM MY COLM MY COLM 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane 15, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane 15, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	14351041770 103572 ISSION EXHIBET NOV. 1, 1994 155 155 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	SPACE RESERVED	xpires	V, Klamath the within inst for record on Nov, 19 M., and recor No
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR Karen Yvonne 5613 Mason Klamath Fal After recording return t Karen Yvonn 5613 Mason Klamath Fal	NOTA COM MY COLM 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane 15, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRES e (White) Davenpor Lane 15, OR 97601	14351041770 103572 ISSION EXHIBET NOV. 1, 1994 155 155 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON County of	V, Klamath the within inst or record on Nov., 19. M., and record No. M91 document iee No. 37531 said county. hand and see County Cler
P.O. Box 97 Midland, OR Karen Yvonne 5613 Mason Klamath Fal After recording return t Karen Yvonn 5613 Mason Klamath Fal Until a change is requi	NOTA COM MY COLMA 97634 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS e (White) Davenpor Lane 15, OR 97601 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS e (White) Davenpor Lane 15, OR 97601 NAME. ADDRESS. 21P ested all tax statements shall be sen	14351041770 103572 ISSION EXHIBET NOV. 1, 1994 155 155 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON County ofK I certify that t ment was received to lSth day of at_2:39o'clock P in book/reel/volume page_24104or as c instrument/microfilm Record of Deeds of s Witness my I County affixed. K	V, Klamath the within inst or record on Nov., 19. M., and record No. M91 document iee No. 37531 said county. hand and see County Cler

2

1

1

5

í